



2026:BHC-NAG:7099-DB

W.P. No. 5134/22

Coram : Registrar (Judicial)
Dated : 25.11.2022

Counsel for petitioner Ananta
Ramteke is absent.

Returnable date of notice for
Respondent Nos. 2 & 3 is extended by
06/01/2023.

Dated:25.11.2022 Registrar(Judicial)